1st Austrian Workshop on Music Information Retrieval (AMIR 2018)

Organizers

e Peter Knees (TU Wien)
e Markus Schedl (JKU Linz)

Program

June 21, 2018

Location: Johannes Kepler University Linz, Department of Computational Perception

11:15-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:15

16:15-17:00

20:00

June 22, 2018

Introduction and discussions with CP members
Lunch

Andreas Arzt (CP)

Flexible and Robust Music Tracking

Christine Bauer (CP)

Borders on the global music market: Leveraging country information for
improving personalized music recommendation
Break

Invited Talk: Masataka Goto (AIST)

Developing Web Services for Web-native Music
Demos and discussions with CP members

Social Dinner (Vienna)

Location: TU Wien, Seminarraum 351 (Neues El, GuBhausstralle 27-29, 1040 Vienna, 1.0G)

10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30
13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

Welcome and introduction of participants (TUW/OFAI)
Invited Talk: Masataka Goto (AIST)

Developing Web Services for Web-native Music
Lunch

Richard Vogl (TUW)

From Drum Transcription to Drum Pattern Variation
Alex Schindler (TUW)

Music-Video Analysis for MIR and Audio Event Detection
Break

Jan Schltter (OFAI)

Taming Horses in Singing Voice Detection

Sebastian Bock (OFAI)

On Recent Developments in Guitar Transcription


https://www.gut.tuwien.ac.at/index.php?id=15238

